COFFEE & TEA
Small coffee
Medium coffee
Double coffee
Coffee with milk
Decaffeinated
Moka Coffee
Classic cappuccino
Irish Coffee

Tea Inti Zen
Submarine

Hot chocolate

Additional milk, cream or whipped cream

LOOSE LEAF TEA AND INFUSION

Organic teas of origin and blends from Misiones

Loose tea: green, red, black

Green tea, grapefruit, orange, ginger
Green tea, pears, apples, rosehip
Red Tea, red berries

Earl grey, bergamot and cornflowers

3600
4000
5000
5800
7000
6300
7700
11000
4200
6000
4700
1600

5000

Black tea, peach, orange blossom, calendula, roses

Chai
Yuzu, lemon, lemongrass, chamomile

Hibiscus, rosehip, blueberries, strawberry

ICE TEA

Lemonade

Oriental lemonade: Lemon, ginger

Mint Lemonade: Lemon, mint

Mimine Lemonade: Lemon, mint, ginger
Green tea, lemon, ginger

Green tea, lemon, mint

MILKSHAKE
Banana
Seasonal fruits
Milkshake

ENERGETIC JUICE

Medium orange juice

Big orange juice

Anna Tonic: Carrot, orange, lemon, ginger
Vitaminae: Apple, carrot, lemon, ginger

Zen: Green apple, cucumber, lemon, ginger, mint

OTHER DRINK

Mineral water
Soda 350 ml

Flavored water, Tonic

CRAFT BEER
Half Pint Selection

Pint Selection

Al

6200
6400
6400
7000
6200
6200

7000
7500
7500

4000
7000
7700
7700
7700

4300
4700
4700

4200
8500



